Financial Contributions per Shareholder

Capital Service Service

Partners Investment | Agreement | Agreement

Service
Agreement

Service
Agreement

Service
Agreement

(Year 1) (Year 1) (Year 2)

750,000 ol 1,500,000
Category Al Partners, 250,000 125,000 325,000
Premier
Category A2 Partners, 175,000 87,500 227,500
Platinum

ASEZA / ADC

Category B1 Partners, 78,000
Category B2 Partners 39,000
Category B3 Partners 6,500
Category C Partners 1,300

FROM THE AMERICAN PEOPLE

(Year 3)

1,500,000

357,500

250,250

85,800
42,900
7,150

1,430

USAID | JORDAN

(Year 4)

1,500,000

393,250

275,275
94,380
47,190

7,865

1,573

(Year 5)

1,500,000

432,575

302,803
103,818
51,909
8,652

1,730



Board of Directors

Entity Seats

ASEZA 1
ADC 1
Category Al — Premier 3
Category A2— Platinum 2
Category Bl 2
Category B2 + B3 1
JTB 1

USAID | JORDAN

¥ FROM THE AMERICAN PEOPLE




